
DORSAL NATACION CICLISMO META
0:18:18
0:18:27
0:18:17
0:21:30

0:00:00 0:00:00 1:16:32

DORSAL NATACION CICLISMO META
0:21:20
0:21:26
0:21:00
0:21:06

0:00:00 0:00:00 1:24:52

DORSAL NATACION CICLISMO META
0:22:08
0:24:45
0:20:36
0:20:43

0:00:00 0:00:00 1:28:12

1º

2º

3º
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

CLASIFICACIONES POR CLUBES MIXTOS

ALEVÍN

RAISA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM

VERA FERNANDEZ TRUJILLO
LEO MARTRINEZ SANCHEZ CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM

EQUIPO

ADRIAN MARTINEZ ARTEAGA CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

NOMBRE

NOELIA SANCHEZ GOMEZ CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM

ASIER LEAL TELLO CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
SACHA MONTAGUDO MORIL

NOMBRE EQUIPO
NEREA VILLAESCUSA ESTEBAN

NOMBRE EQUIPO
ALEJANDRA POVEDA TEBAR

INES SOTOS ESCRIBANO EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
CARLOS MUÑOZ DE LAMO

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

DAVID COLLADO TEBAR EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM



DORSAL NATACION CICLISMO META
0:19:11
0:19:26
0:21:42

0:00:00 0:00:00 1:00:19

DORSAL NATACION CICLISMO META
0:16:12

0:00:00 0:00:00 0:16:12

NOMBRE EQUIPO
LARA ORTEGA CASTILLO EDM ELCHE DE LA SIERRA

4º
VALENTINA CARCELÉN DEL VAL EDM ELCHE DE LA SIERRA

BRUNO RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA EDM ELCHE DE LA SIERRA

5º

NOMBRE EQUIPO
JAVIER RICO LUNA C.T. TOMELLOSO


